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1 1/5 RABRIFZED theg 4:56. 09 5%k
FME RKX 2  (0.61) 35.08  1:14.21  1:14.21
f£H EBXE 2 (+0.39) 38.95 1:24.35  2:38.56
AiE FH 2 (+0.51) 32.30  1:11.26  3:49.82
HFKX Kb 12 (+0.66) 32.04  1:06.27  4:56.09
2 1/3 HEHIFESHC0S =5 4:57.49
wE RA =2 (0.72) 38.47  1:20.72  1:20.72
EFHESE =1 (+0.60) 41.52  1:27.68  2:48.40
FRERE/ A =1 (+0.72) 30.43  1:06.90  3:55.30
WA & =2  (+0.21) 28.82  1:02.19  4:57.49
3 1/6 Eigh=® D theg 5:17.28
T EF 3  (0.66) 39.64 1:23.54  1:23.54
e EX F3  (+0.52) 39.83  1:24.01  2:47.55
LR = 3 (+0.16) 37.20  1:22.92  4:10.47
BH &RE 3 (+0.26) 31.10  1:06.81  5:17.28
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